
 

 

  

2024 Spring Session  

April 8, 2024 – June 7, 2024 

Fond du Lac Aquatic Center 

Online Registration is now Open!  

 

(1) YOU MUST REGISTER ONLINE. PLEASE READ ALL REGISTRATION INFORMATION CAREFULLY. 

(2) All outstanding balances must be paid in full with registration. 

(3) NO REFUNDS will be issued once a swimmer begins a session.   

(4) Full Session fees may be paid in monthly installments. Credit/Debit Cards required unless pre-approved by 

FSC Board.  

(5) All swimmers have been registered through USA Swimming as an Athlete Member. The price of registration is 

$88.00 for 2024 and have been invoiced to your account. New members will need to register individually. 

(6) It is encouraged to use Elsmore to purchase practice equipment as we have a fundraising agreement with 

them. The link for Elsmore is found at the bottom of the team home page. 

 

Swim Group Bronze I Bronze II Silver Gold 

Practice Days - 
Times 

Mon – Wed - Fri 
6:00 – 6:50 pm 

 

Mon – Wed - Fri 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Monday - Friday 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Monday - Friday 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Session Fee (2) (3) 
(4) 

$264.00 
$66.00/mo 

$264.00 
$66.00/mo 

$300.00 
$75.00/mo 

$340.00  
$85.00/mo 

Practice apparel 
and Equipment 

Requirements (6) 

Cap 
Goggles 

Fins 
Kickboard 
Pull Bouy 

Cap 
Goggles 

Fins 
Kickboard 
Pull Bouy 

Cap 
Goggles 

Fins 
Kickboard 
Pull Bouy 

Cap 
Goggles 

Fins 
Kickboard 
Pull Bouy 
Snorkel 

Hand Paddles 
 

Swim Meet 
Apparel 

Team Swimsuit and 
Cap required 

Team Swimsuit and 
Cap required 

Team Swimsuit and 
Cap required 

Team Swimsuit and 
Cap required 


