FOND DU LAC SWIM CLUB

2024 Spring Session

April 8, 2024 – June 7, 2024

Fond du Lac Aquatic Center

Online Registration is now Open!

Swim Group	Bronze I	Bronze II	Silver	Gold
Practice Days -	Mon – Wed - Fri	Mon – Wed - Fri	Monday - Friday	🕖 Monday - Friday
Times	6:00 – 6:50 pm	7:00 – 8:00 p.m.	6:30 – 8:00 p.m.	6:00 – 8:00 p.m.
Session Fee (2) (3)	\$264.00	\$264.00	\$300.00	\$340.00
(4)	\$66.00/mo	\$66.00/mo	\$75.00/mo	\$85.00/mo
Practice apparel	Сар	Сар	Сар	Сар
and Equipment	Goggles	Goggles	Goggles	Goggles
Requirements (6)	Fins	Fins	Fins	Fins
	Kickboard	Kickboard	Kickboard	Kickboard
	Pull Bouy	Pull Bouy	Pull Bouy	Pull Bouy
				Snorkel
				Hand Paddles
Swim Meet	Team Swimsuit and	Team Swimsuit and	Team Swimsuit and	Team Swimsuit and
Apparel	Cap required	Cap required	Cap required	Cap required
	\sum			

(1) YOU MUST REGISTER ONLINE. PLEASE READ ALL REGISTRATION INFORMATION CAREFULLY.

(2) All outstanding balances must be paid in full with registration.

(3) NO REFUNDS will be issued once a swimmer begins a session.

(4) Full Session fees may be paid in monthly installments. Credit/Debit Cards required unless pre-approved by FSC Board.

- (5) All swimmers have been registered through USA Swimming as an Athlete Member. The price of registration is \$88.00 for 2024 and have been invoiced to your account. New members will need to register individually.
- (6) It is encouraged to use Elsmore to purchase practice equipment as we have a fundraising agreement with them. The link for Elsmore is found at the bottom of the team home page.